Melrose Village Wooster, OH

Melrose Village manufactured home community in Wooster, OH is the ideal community for residents who desire a country setting with the benefits of the city. Melrose Village community is brought to you by UMH Properties, Inc. and showcases the style and function of 3-bedroom and 2-bathroom homes that feature a living room, kitchen, dining area, central air conditioning and heating system. Take the stress out of owning or renting a home with UMH Properties, Inc. Our affordable homes at Melrose Village community will provide you with experienced sales representatives that will help you every step of the way. Furthermore, residents love the amenities that come with their home as UMH Properties, Inc. is proud to offer a community center, basketball courts, a playground, on-site management, storage space, and 24 hour maintenance services.

UMH Properties, Inc. has a program called "United Neighbors. The program encourages local neighborhood businesses to work together to better the community by using business to business referral. By participating in the "United Neighbors" program, Melrose Village will advertise your business to our residents each month in our community newsletter.

Step outside of your home and take advantage of our community amenities including:

- × 24 Hour Maintenance Services
- Self-Storage Units
- On-Site Management
- 📵 Garbage Removal Included
- Playground
- Basketball Court
- Community Center





Amazing Land

SCAN ME

Melrose Village

4400 Melrose Drive Wooster, OH 44691 330-345-3005 melrosevillage@umh.com



